
Ø70 mm
Ø2 3/4"

Ø32 mm
1 1/4"

-100: Std.: +100: +200:    
400 mm  500 mm 600 mm 700 mm
16" 19" 23" 27"

 3/4"

1

4

32

4 - 8 mm
1/8" - 3/8"

Ø50 mm

Ø2"

VR161F:  14 l/min
 3.7 Gal/min

Data Bar: 1 2 3 4 5
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Max. 65°C, 150°F

VR161:

VR161K: 7 l/min - 1.8 Gal/min

VR161D: 9 l/min - 2.5 Gal/min

VR161F: 14 l/min - 3.7 Gal/min

VR161FVR161DVR161K
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24 mm

2,5 mm

Fitting instruction
Montageanleitung
Monteringsvejledning
Monteringsvägledning
Montage hanleiding
Manuel de montage
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Extension Forlængerdele Verlengstukken
Verlängerung Förlängning Modification

1

1 + 2

3 + 4

2

3
4
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VR648+

24 mm

2,5 mm

2,5 mm

2,5 mm

Y

T: VR648 Y
3 - 19 mm 110 - 98 mm Std.

17 - 28 mm 98 - 88 mm +10

27 - 38 mm 88 - 78 mm +20

37 - 48 mm 78 - 68 mm +30

47 - 58 mm 68 - 58 mm +40

57 - 68 mm 58 - 48 mm +50

Min.    3 mm
Max. 65 mmT Min.    48 mm

Max. 110 mmY
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